
22986
by Anisa Haryani

Submission date: 15-Mar-2023 05:53PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2038160507
File name: Anisa_Haryani_21-22986-SHTI-Yudisium-Tidak_Terbit_1.docx (85.47K)
Word count: 2786
Character count: 17019



2





1

3

5

5

6



1

2

2

4

4



3









7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

22986
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.untad.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unwim.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source


